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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 3 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
01/03/2025 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 godina i mlađi

1. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 1:07.75 441 Q
2. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 1:11.02 383 Q
3. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:11.45 376 Q
4. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:12.56 359 Q
5. SPAJIC, Ognjen 12 Sremska Mitrovica 1:15.35 321 Q
6. MARKOV, Ivan 12 Velika Kikinda 1:18.04 289 Q
7. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet Sombor 1:21.46 254 Q
8. TEREK, Ognjen 13 Velika Kikinda 1:21.85 250 Q
9. ALEKSIC, Mihailo 12 Polet Sombor 1:22.44 245 R

10. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 1:22.78 242 R
11. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 1:25.02 223
12. ŠAROVIĆ, Vasilije 13 Delfin  Vrbas 1:25.51 219
13. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 1:25.52 219
14. HORVAT, Filip 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:26.10 215
15. JANKOV, Stefan 11 Olimp 1:27.20 207
16. DOKIC, Pavle 14 Swim Star 1:29.00 194
17. MRKSIC, Vanja 15 Proleter 1:32.44 173
18. KULJA, Vuk 11 Novi Sad 1:33.40 168
19. VULEKOVIC, Uros 13 Novi Sad 1:33.44 168
20. POPOVIC, Luka 16 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:34.89 160
21. SOLDATOV, Kostja 16 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:39.86 137
22. SKENDEROVIC, Nikola 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:39.87 137

DSQ KARAC, Stefan 11 Velika Kikinda 1:31.10
DSQ KIS, Teodor 16 Swim Star 1:38.16

15 - 16 godina

1. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:03.96 525 Q
2. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 1:04.61 509 Q
3. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 1:06.96 457 Q
4. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 1:08.40 429 Q
5. ČIKARA, Andrej 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:08.51 427 Q
6. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin  Vrbas 1:09.85 403 Q
7. KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 1:10.85 386 R
8. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 1:12.43 361 R
9. STOKIC, Strahinja 10 Velika Kikinda 1:15.70 316

10. SAVIĆ, Petar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 1:16.06 312

17 - 18 godina

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:03.50 536 Q
2. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem 1:07.63 444 Q
3. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 1:14.49 332
4. PLESNICAR, Milos 07 Novi Sad 1:30.06 188

DSQ FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 1:04.38
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 3, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim

15 - 18 godina

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:03.50 536 Q
2. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:03.96 525 Q
3. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 1:04.61 509 Q
4. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 1:06.96 457 Q
5. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem 1:07.63 444 Q
6. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 1:08.40 429 Q
7. ČIKARA, Andrej 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:08.51 427 Q
8. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin  Vrbas 1:09.85 403 Q
9. KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 1:10.85 386 R

10. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 1:12.43 361 R
11. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 1:14.49 332
12. STOKIC, Strahinja 10 Velika Kikinda 1:15.70 316
13. SAVIĆ, Petar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 1:16.06 312
14. PLESNICAR, Milos 07 Novi Sad 1:30.06 188

DSQ FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 1:04.38

Otvoreno

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:03.50 536 Q
2. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:03.96 525 Q
3. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 1:04.61 509 Q
4. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 1:06.96 457 Q
5. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem 1:07.63 444 Q
6. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 1:07.75 441 Q
7. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 1:08.40 429 Q
8. ČIKARA, Andrej 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:08.51 427 Q
9. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin  Vrbas 1:09.85 403 Q

10. KARANOVIC, Vuk 09 Velika Kikinda 1:10.85 386 R
11. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 1:11.02 383 Q
12. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:11.45 376 Q
13. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 1:12.43 361 R
14. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:12.56 359 Q
15. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 1:14.49 332
16. SPAJIC, Ognjen 12 Sremska Mitrovica 1:15.35 321 Q
17. STOKIC, Strahinja 10 Velika Kikinda 1:15.70 316
18. SAVIĆ, Petar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 1:16.06 312
19. MARKOV, Ivan 12 Velika Kikinda 1:18.04 289 Q
20. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet Sombor 1:21.46 254 Q
21. TEREK, Ognjen 13 Velika Kikinda 1:21.85 250 Q
22. ALEKSIC, Mihailo 12 Polet Sombor 1:22.44 245 R
23. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 1:22.78 242 R
24. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 1:25.02 223
25. ŠAROVIĆ, Vasilije 13 Delfin  Vrbas 1:25.51 219
26. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 1:25.52 219
27. HORVAT, Filip 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:26.10 215
28. JANKOV, Stefan 11 Olimp 1:27.20 207
29. DOKIC, Pavle 14 Swim Star 1:29.00 194
30. PLESNICAR, Milos 07 Novi Sad 1:30.06 188
31. MRKSIC, Vanja 15 Proleter 1:32.44 173
32. KULJA, Vuk 11 Novi Sad 1:33.40 168
33. VULEKOVIC, Uros 13 Novi Sad 1:33.44 168
34. POPOVIC, Luka 16 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:34.89 160
35. SOLDATOV, Kostja 16 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:39.86 137
36. SKENDEROVIC, Nikola 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:39.87 137

DSQ FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 1:04.38
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 3, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

DSQ KARAC, Stefan 11 Velika Kikinda 1:31.10
DSQ KIS, Teodor 16 Swim Star 1:38.16


